LILAWATI VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL
Shakti Nagar, Delhi - 110007

Students securing 75% and above marks (distinction) in all subjects:

CLASS XI1 - 2016

Student Name

Gourangi Kumar
Simran Arora
Tarun Sharma
Anjali Narwal
Himanshu

Kritika Rathore
Mohit Gupta
Pooja Dayama
Shrey Rawal
Chirag Bansal
Ankita Gulati
Ashish Malhotra
Deepanshu Balani
Harshit Soni
Manish Chaudhary
Shivani Jadon
Shubham Aggarwal
Surbhi Midha
Urvashi Tomar
Pallavi Malhotra
Tushar Gupta

Board Roll No

9136212
9136221
9136224
9136238
9136244
9136249
9136293
9136298
9136308
9136334
9136343
9136344
9136346
9136350
9136353
9136365
9136366
9136369
9136371
9136373
9136375

Subject 1
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Subject 2
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027
027
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030
030
030
030
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041
041
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Subject 3
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Subject 4
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029
030
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055
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Subject 5

030
030
LS(074)
065
065
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055
055
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083
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083
083
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043
043



